
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

204,687,540
0

204,687,540

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

112,058
0

112,058

126,158
0

126,158

62,129,308
0

62,129,308

2,762,956 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,762,956

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

201,924,584 62,129,308 126,158 112,058

27,624
0

91,973
0
0

193,060
0
0

12,231
1,028,577

58,586
272
450
0
0
0

593,569
2,006,342

41,033 0
0 0

553,935 0
0 0
0 0
0 46,947
0 0

135,373 0
1,430 0

0 0
0 0

200,393 0
0 0

2,080 0
0 0

121,325 0
68,908 0

1,124,477 46,947

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

199,918,242
1,455,312

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

201,373,554

61,004,831 79,211
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

61,004,831 79,211

112,058
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

112,058

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

267,055,064
0

267,055,064

2,762,956
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,762,956

264,292,108

68,657
0

645,908
0
0

240,007
0

135,373
13,661

1,028,577
58,586
200,665

450
2,080

0
121,325
662,477

3,177,766

261,114,342
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

262,569,654

0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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1.
a. Gross Reported
GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

204,687,540

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

238,21662,129,308

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

267,055,064

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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4

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)
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LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)
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a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

204,687,540
0

204,687,540

238,216
0

238,216

62,129,308
0

62,129,308

2,762,956 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,762,956

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

201,924,584 62,129,308 238,216

27,624
0

91,973
0
0

193,060
0
0

12,231
1,028,577

58,586
272
450
0
0
0

593,569
2,006,342

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 46,947
0 0
0 0

1,430 0
0 0
0 0

200,393 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

68,908 0
270,731 46,947

199,918,242
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

199,918,242

61,858,577 191,269
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

61,858,577 191,269

267,055,064
0

267,055,064

2,762,956
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,762,956

264,292,108

27,624
0

91,973
0
0

240,007
0
0

13,661
1,028,577

58,586
200,665

450
0
0
0

662,477
2,324,020

261,968,088
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

261,968,088


